
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= HOWELL GERALDINE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202101190000
27700

01/19/2021
11:23:44

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

198210200001
20680

10/20/1982
12:00:00

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DURABLE
MEDICAL
EQUIPMENT

19 595

198806210001
85560

06/21/1988
12:00:00

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

190 629

201104140001
16620

04/14/2011
03:30:12

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

201210170003
99470

10/17/2012
01:43:40

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CITIBANK

201105240001
54120

05/24/2011
11:05:00

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

199101240000
22710

01/24/1991
12:00:00

HOWELL
GERALDINE

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

326 660 Other:BOOK
NO 190, PAGE
NO 629


