Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= HOWELL GERALDINE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101190000 27700	01/19/2021 11:23:44	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC						
198210200001 20680	10/20/1982 12:00:00	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	19	595				
198806210001 85560	06/21/1988 12:00:00	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	190	629				
201104140001 16620	04/14/2011 03:30:12	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOCIATES INC						
201210170003 99470	10/17/2012 01:43:40	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CITIBANK						
201105240001 54120	05/24/2011 11:05:00	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOCIATES INC						
199101240000 22710	01/24/1991 12:00:00	HOWELL GERALDINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	326	660				Other:BOOK NO 190, PAGE NO 629